
 

 

2023-24 Dunsmore Elementary Schedule 
Grade 

Instruction 
Begins 

Morning 
Recess 

Lunch 
Time 

Lunch 
Recess 

M, T, Th, F 
Dismissal 

Wednesday 
(Banking Day) 

TK 8:00 9:30-9:45 NA NA 12:06 12:06 

K 8:00 
10:00-
10:15 NA NA 12:16 12:16 

1 8:15 
10:20-
10:35 

12:00-
12:20 

12:20-
12:40 2:20 1:20 

2 8:15 
10:20-
10:35 

12:00-
12:20 

12:20-
12:40 2:20 1:20 

3 8:15 
10:20-
10:35 

12:00-
12:20 

12:20-
12:40 2:20 1:20 

4 8:15 
10:40-
10:55 

12:20-
12:40 

12:00-
12:20 2:40 1:40 

5 8:15 
10:40-
10:55 

12:20-
12:40 

12:00-
12:20 2:40 1:40 

6 8:15 
10:40-
10:55 

12:20-
12:40 

12:00-
12:20 2:40 1:40 

Dunsmore Music 

K-3: DESF Primary Music: TBD 

Grades 4-6: Orchestra with Mrs. Hayhurst, Fridays 

PE 

Grades 4-6: Tuesday and Thursday  

8:15-9:15: Grades 4 and 4/5, Traditional 

9:20-10:20:  Grade 4, JDL   

11:00-12:00: Grade 5, JDL 

12:40-1:40: Grade 6, JDL 

1:40-2:40: Grades 5 and 6, Traditional 

K-3: DESF Primary PE: TBD 

Minimum Days 

TK 
K 

11:30 AM 
11:40 AM 1-3 11:59 AM  4-6 12:19 PM 

September 1, November 17, March 1, May 24, June 5 


