2023-24 Dunsmore Elementary Schedule						
Grade	Instruction Begins	Morning Recess	Lunch Time	Lunch Recess	M, T, Th, F Dismissal	Wednesday (Banking Day)
TK	8:00	9:30-9:45	NA	NA	12:06	12:06
K	8:00	10:00- 10:15	NA	NA	12:16	12:16
1	8:15	10:20- 10:35	12:00- 12:20	12:20- 12:40	2:20	1:20
2	8:15	10:20- 10:35	12:00- 12:20	12:20- 12:40	2:20	1:20
3	8:15	10:20- 10:35	12:00- 12:20	12:20- 12:40	2:20	1:20
4	8:15	10:40- 10:55	12:20- 12:40	12:00- 12:20	2:40	1:40
5	8:15	10:40- 10:55	12:20- 12:40	12:00- 12:20	2:40	1:40
6	8:15	10:40- 10:55	12:20- 12:40	12:00- 12:20	2:40	1:40
Dunsmore Music						
K-3: DESF Primary Music: TBD						
Grades 4-6: Orchestra with Mrs. Hayhurst, Fridays						
PE						
Grades 4-6: Tuesday and Thursday						
8:15-9:15: Grades 4 and 4/5, Traditional						
9:20-10:20: Grade 4, JDL						
11:00-12:00: Grade 5, JDL						
12:40-1:40: Grade 6, JDL						
1:40-2:40: Grades 5 and 6, Traditional						
K-3: DESF Primary PE: TBD						
Minimum Days						
TK K	11:30 AM 11:40 AM	1-3	11:59 AM		4-6	12:19 PM
September 1, November 17, March 1, May 24, June 5						